Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.089.71-XS

ARIGATO

ARIGATO, dezni plas¢ iz recikliranega
poliestra, bez

0.292 kg

0.341 kg

269

20/1

0.41 mx0.23 mx0.59 m
6.82 kg
8605040039250
620190000000

11



